2026 Junior Golf Schedule

Date

Event

Time

Saturday, February 28%

Spring/ Summer Registration Opens

Starting at 9:00 AM @ Old Fort

Tuesday, April 7

Spring Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Thursday, April 9t

Spring Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Tuesday, April 14™

Spring Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Thursday, April 16%"

Spring Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Saturday, April 18t

Spring Linksters Game 1

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, April 25t

Spring Linksters Game 2

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, May 2"¢

Spring Linksters Game 3

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, May 9%

Spring Linksters Game 4

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, May 16%

Spring Linksters Game 5

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Wednesday, June 3

SNAG Clinic

9:00- 9:45 AM

Thursday, June 4t

Bloomfield Clinic

9:00-11:00 AM

Thursday, June 4t

Tour Series Game 1

Starting at 4:00 PM

Thursday, June 11

Tour Series Game 2

Starting at 4:00 PM

Wednesday, June 17t

SNAG Clinic

9:00-9:45 AM

Thursday, June 18

Bloomfield Clinic

9:00-11:00 AM

Thursday, June 18

Tour Series Game 3

Starting at 4:00 AM

Saturday, June 20%"

5% Annual Parent Child Tournament
@ Bloomfield Links

Shotgun at 9:00 AM

Thursday, June 25t

Tour Series Game 4

Starting at 4:00 PM

Wednesday, July 1%

Snag Clinic

9:00- 9:45 AM

Thursday, July 2™

Bloomfield Clinic

9:00- 11:00 AM

Wednesday, July 8"

SNAG Clinic

9:00- 9:45 AM

Thursday, July 9t

Bloomfield Clinic

9:00- 11:00 AM

Tuesday, August 4"

Fall Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Thursday, August 6th

Fall Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM
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Tuesday, August 11

Fall Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Thursday, August 13"

Fall Linksters Practice

Par Conference: 4:30- 5:30 PM
Birdie Conference: 5:45- 6:45 PM

Saturday, August 15t

Fall Linksters Game 1

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, August 22"

Fall Linksters Game 2

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, August 29t

Fall Linksters Game 3

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, September 5t

Fall Linksters Game 4

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM

Saturday, September 12t

Fall Linksters Game 5

Par Conference: 8:00- 10:00 AM
Birdie Conference: 10:15- 12:15 PM




